
Campground Program: Huntington Beach Through the Decades 
Thursday, August 1   7 pm 

Bolsa Chica Campground Amphitheater 
 

Junior Ranger Program: Marine Mammal Marvels:  
Life In & Around the Beach (Children ages 7-12) 

Monday, August 5  10 am – 11 am 
Bolsa Chica Lifeguard Headquarters 

 
Junior Ranger Program: Beach Greens (& Yellows & Reds & Pinks &…) 

– The Untold Stories of our Beach Plants  
Wednesday, August 7  10 am – 11 am 

Bolsa Chica Lifeguard Headquarters - (Children ages 7 -12) 
 

Campground Program: Birds of Bolsa Chica 
Thursday, August 8  7pm 

Bolsa Chica Campground Amphitheater 
 

Junior Ranger Program: FLOW, Microscopes & Plankton 
 (Children ages 10-12) 

Friday, August 9  3-4 pm 
Bolsa Chica Lifeguard Headquarters – RSVP Please 

 
Junior Ranger Program: Marine Mammal Marvels:  

Life In & Around the Beach (Children ages 7-12) 
Monday, August 12 10 am – 11 am 

Bolsa Chica Lifeguard Headquarters  
 

Shipwrecks in the State Parks System – Educational Talk 
Monday, August 12, 7 pm 

Bolsa Chica Lifeguard Headquarters 
 



Junior Ranger Program: Beach Greens (& Yellows & Reds & Pinks &…) 
– The Untold Stories of our Beach Plants  

Wednesday, August 14  10 am – 11 am 
Bolsa Chica Lifeguard Headquarters- (Children ages 7 -12) 

 
Campground Program: 150 Years & Counting:  

A California State Park Timeline 
Thursday, August 15,  7pm 

Bolsa Chica Campground Amphitheater 
 

Junior Ranger Program: FLOW, Microscopes & Plankton 
 (Children ages 10-12) 

Friday, August 16  11am - 12 pm 
Bolsa Chica Lifeguard Headquarters – RSVP Please 

 
Junior Ranger Program: Marine Mammal Marvels:  

Life In & Around the Beach (Children ages 7-12) 
Monday, August 19  10 am – 11 am 

Bolsa Chica Lifeguard Headquarters  
 

Junior Ranger Program: Beach Greens (& Yellows & Reds & Pinks &…) 
– The Untold Stories of our Beach Plants  

Wednesday, August 21  10 am – 11 am 
Bolsa Chica Campground Amphitheater- (Children ages 7 -12) 

 
Bolsa Chica Movie Night! 

Wednesday, August 21 
Festivities begin at 6 pm at Bolsa Chica Lifeguard Headquarters 

Movie starts at 8 pm on the beach 
Food trucks, crafts and s’mores! 

 
Campground Program: Birds of Bolsa Chica 

Thursday, August 22, 7 pm 
Bolsa Chica Campground Amphitheater 

 
Junior Ranger Program: FLOW, Microscopes & Plankton 

 (Children ages 10-12) 
Friday, August 23  3-4 pm 

Bolsa Chica Lifeguard Headquarters – RSVP Please 
 

For More Information contact Melanie: Melanie.Launius@parks.ca.gov   
         714-377-5691 

mailto:Melanie.Launius@parks.ca.gov

